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1. laseasnamengns

Iuunein sunaaanangns Seulidesnii 130 wdiein
n. vanaiwAnynaly Laitfaundn 30 widdeda
1) NxININYLEAEnS Seuliidesnd 6 Vet
2) NGHININW Seuliidesnd 9 Vel
3) nauIvIEIANAIERS Seuliiesnin 6 aVetihl)

4) nqudviadinenans Inermansuavinalulag Seulidesndt 9 wulehn

9. AUINIVUINE lsitiaeinn 94  waena
1) U%AU 61 nIAR
2) aen 33 Wein
A. MUV ADNLES laiteunan 6 wulein

2. NANIVIMALINEIN

n. ¥R IANY NI weubidesndn 30 wuawhn
2.1 nguvuyweAans (b) seulidesndn 6 wiqwdn
9011101+ USugutkazmITnINe, 3(3-0-6)

Philosophy and Logic

9011102 #Infugunisy 3(3-0-6)
Life and Aesthetics

9012101+ N153ansaume 3(3-0-6)
Information Literacy

9012102+ WHANTIHUYBIAUNITHALIAY 3(3-0-6)
Human Behaviors and Self Development

9012103 NISWAUIYINYLNITAN 3(3-0-6)
Thinking Skill  Development

9012104+ N1SIANITFIALAZAITVINIU 3(3-0-6)
Life and Work Management

9012105 ASAALTIASNATIALAZIUAUINIG 3(3-0-6)

Creative Thinking and Imagination



9012106+ MSI3EUINABAYIN 3(3-0-6)
Lifelong Learning

9012107 AMEIINATESTIAUT LA MU 3(3-0-6)
Basic Morality for Graduates

9012108 #Inuarn1siseus 3(3-0-6)
Life and Learning

9012109 ASANBIAUNITHAIUTINBENITVNNIUY 3(3-0-6)
Education and Working Skill Development

9012110 Inedaya@nwniiedin 3(3-0-6)
Contemplative Education for Life

9012111 wednwiiedin 3(3-0-6)
Sex Education for Life

9012112 LATYFNILALNITIIUAUTIN 3(3-0-6)

Economy and Life Planning

9012113  nslugli 3(3-0-6)
Philanthropy
9012114 WIzUSHINTIM 3(3-0-6)

Royal Guidance
9012115 $niunllasnluszaufam 3(3-0-6)

Love Beyond Condition with Buddhism’s Five Precepts

2.2 nguIvInE (a) weulidaundn 9 wiaein
9021101+ mwilneifionsdeansuagmsiFens 1% 3(3-0-6)
Thai for Communication and Learning |

9021102+ mianl‘vlmﬁamiﬁammazﬂm%‘au%g 2 3(3-0-6)
Thai for Communication and Learning I

9021103+ mmé’mqmﬁamﬁﬁaammzmiv‘f'mu** 3(3-0-6)
English for Communication and Work

9021105+ nwIuiiionisdeans 3(3-0-6)
Chinese for Communication

9021106+ Awndjuiiionsdoansnisvina 3(3-0-6)

Japanese for Communication and Work



9022101+ NISHRUINNBEN 1 NN TN

Development of Thai Language Skill for Career

9022102+ AWINGULTIENTSITEUTTYAUIAITH

English for Information Learning

9022104+ ANBIFUNBNITYINUTZAUNUFIY

9022105

9022106

9022107

9022108

9022109

9022110

9022111

9022112

9022113

9022114

9022115

9022116

wanewe ** 1usedanderudmsudidnfnwnnaiuninn

Chinese for Basic Work

My maLiensdoas

Korean for Communication
mieﬂLm‘wﬁLﬁamiﬁwmizﬁuﬁugm
Korean for Basic Work
AMwaniiensdoans

Laos for Communication
m‘mmaLﬁamiﬁwmizéﬁ’uﬁug’m
Laos for Basic Work
MeBeauiionsdoans
Vietnamese for Communication
m‘mﬁaﬂumLﬁamsﬁwmszé’uﬁugm
Vietnamese for Basic Work
AeLsiiensdeans

Khmer for Communication
m‘mwmuﬁamaﬁmmizﬁuﬁugm
Khmer for Basic Work
Aemiensieans

Myanmar for Communication
mwwwmLﬁamiﬁwmizﬁuﬁugm
Myanmar for Basic Work
AMUIET e sH0ENS

Bahasa for Communication
mmmmsmLﬁamsﬁwmuszé’uﬁugm

Bahasa for Basic Work

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



2.3 ngulvIdeauaEns (c) seulidasnd

9031101+ uywdniudany
Man and Society
9031102+ lamAinudnw
Globalization  Studies
9031103+ lne@ne
Thai  Studies
9031104+ Aanssutindnuluumingide
Student Activities
9031105+ FTINATHFAINDLNES
Way of Life on Sufficiency Economy
9032101+ duFfnw
Peace Studies
9032102+ HiMANSAUTInUY WY
Geography and Human Life
9032103+ @NEuUYLYTULATFIAY
Human Rights and Society
9032104+ Sanusssun1sviosiiendediae
Culture of Eco-tourism
9032105 ATOUATIANTY
Family Studies
9032106 ADTINAUNITUILNADINNT
Way of Life and Food Consumption
9031106 ®UFBUANE
ASEAN  Studies
9031107 @1An®Y"
Lao Studies
9031108 NEAUINANY
Vietnam  Studies
9031109 LwNIAN®A
Khmer Studies
9031110 &AlUsAneA

Singapore  Studies

u28nn
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



9031111

9031112

9031113

9031114

9031115

9031116

2.4 ngudviadiadtans  Ineraansuazmalulad (d)

9041101 AIneneanswazmaluladludinuszaniu

dulalli@efne
Indonesia  Studies
LaLTAnY
Malaysia Studies
WauTudadne
Philippines  Studies
WaANWN
Myanmar Studies
ugbufn

Brunel  Studies

\wsevnudinueaulay

Online Social Network

Science and Technology

9041102 AINTTUWAANWILAZEUNUINTT

Physical Education and Recreation

9041103+ Funssauiteddn

9042101+ MsUssanAlintinmansuazadaludinusedniu

9042102

9042103

9042104

Plants for Life

Application of Mathematics

WInfuaunm
Life and Health

IINNUELINADY

Life and Environment

nsUszynaldinalulagansaumne

Application of Information Technology

9042105+ 91M1SHAYNITNBASLNDYIN

9042106

Food and Agriculture for

walulad T mluTInusE I Tu

Biotechnology for

Daily Life

in Daily Life

Life

= R4 1
euliitdoanin

and Statistic to Daily Life

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

9 %UIAR

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)



9042107 ﬂﬁiauaqmﬂwwuuuaqﬁiam

Holistic Health Care

9042108 eWnsLilogunH

Food and Health

9042109 weluladifion1ssnsedin

Technology for Living

9042110 N150BNMAINELNDFUAIN

Exercises for Health

9042111 NugruiIneranslanyiessuy

Fundamental of Earth System Science

9042112 nsgenvngsgunsaimaluladlutinussdniu

Maintenance Technology Equipment for Live

Y. RUINIYUANZ Tsidasndn 94
1) UsAu (e) 13eU 61
1501201 AWANERNS
Linguistics
1541102-  nidnusle
Thai Poetry
1541204+  n19L8u
Writing
1541206 miéﬂmﬁa@mmw%’%m

1541215

1541409+

1541410

1542101+

1542401+

1543204-

Reading for Quality of Life
mMwlnegsna

Usage of Thai Language in Business
5saunssudagUu
Contemporary Literature
2TUNTIUANY

Thai Literary Studies
wdnaw g

Thai Grammar
1930UNTIA AL

Literary Criticism
msilsmsnaiiodugmiua

Listening and Speaking for Achievement

d8nn

denn

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)



1543407%  253unsIuviosiu 3(3-0-6)
Thai Folk Literature

1543408+  ARYUINGD 3(2-2-5)
Thai Folklore

1543505 MMSANYINUITBAUN T ILAZITIUNTTUINY 3(3-0-6)
A Study of Research Work in Thai Language and
Literature

1544102*  arwiudeny 3(3-0-6)
Language and Society

1544901*  n9IvENAwlng 3(2-2-5)
Research in Thai Language

1544902+  dununwilneg 3(2-2-5)
Seminar on Thai Language

1544802*  nmsAnUszauAsallnInawlng 5(450)
Internship in Thai Language Professional

1544806 nssBLEnUszaun1salivdnnwlneg 2(90)
Preparation for Professional Experiences in Thai Language

3591105+  \asuganandvily 3(3-0-6)
General Economics

3562404+  AsWaLUSEANSAWluNTYINeY 3(3-0-6)

Efficiency Development

2) @en (f) @eoniBeuanyedunlunguinnsldniun waengduinnuwiuazissuas
laitounin33 nulwfin
- agudvInslgnien
1541201 mwﬂwﬁaﬂ’@umqﬂaﬂmw 3(2-2-5)
Speaking for Personality Development
1542204- Aavznisenuenidyy 3(3-0-6)
Art of Oral Reading
1542206- NSRHUNIANUS 3(3-0-6)
Poetry Writing
1542207- NSRLUAITAR 3(3-0-6)
Feature Writing



1542209

1542213

1543203

1543207-

1543208

1543209+

1543211-

1543213

1543225

1543226

1544202

1544203-

1544204*

1544205-

1544207

1544904

AannAny

Humoristic Folklore
msldnwilveludouas

Thai Language Usage in Mass Media
AMUANASSETIANIINTW Y

Creative Thinking in Thai Language

MY aNIENa

Thai Language for Specific Purposes
NSRLUTULIAR

Fiction Writing
msdeuiionslavanuazussanduius
Writing for Advertising and Public Relations
NSRLUUN

Script Writing
fugrunwdsnguitomsfinymssunssusiaszme
English Foundation for Foreign Literature Study
mwﬂwﬂuqiﬁﬁwiauﬁm

Thai Language in Tourism Business
Msdeumdedafiu

Writing for Printed Media

N159IUAAIY

Reading for Interpretation
QRETIIGAG LN E R T

Creative Writing
MaTwITsanssudmsuAnuaz Sogu
Literature Writing for Children and Adolescent
NSYASIngNsEedeaLarInginsvim
Speaking on Broadcasting
nsulanwndsnguduntwineg

Translation from English into Thai
NSANEILONNA

Independent Study

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)



1503201

1504201

1504202

1504203

1504204

1541103

1541109

1541404

1541405

1541406

1542301

1542403

1542404

1542405

1542601

- NFUIVINWINALITINAR

AYIFERSTUTE IR

Historical Linguistics

Aenduly

Tai Dialects

ossnrmansiioadu

Introduction to Semantics
AMYIANENSAUNITISIUAT
Linguistics and Language Learning
AYIFNERSAUITTUAR LY
Linguistics and Thai Literature
Ay nINstun1ng

Khmer in Thai Language

¥

AMUFIUEIUALITUNMYIUGLasduange

Fundamental Pali and Sanskrit
A550UNTINGLTY

Sukhothai Literature

ATTUNIIUBYTYN

Ayudthya Literature
I3IUNTTUSUYTUaTSUlnFuUNS
Dhonburi and Rattanakosin Literature
SnuIlne

Thai Alphabets
1950unSINUTEIRANERS

Historical Literature
ARITIANTINANY

Musical Literary Studies
23IUNTTUUIA

Niras Literature
‘ﬁugmﬂamﬂ’gLmai‘ﬁ’mml,aﬂmimmim

Basic Computer for Thai Documents

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)



1543101-

1543403

1543404

1543406-

1543422

1543423

1543424

1543427

1544103

1544201

1544402

1544403

1544405

1544417

1544604

1544610

nanNNMIEULAZIEUATINY

Thai Reading and Writing Principles
IIIUNTIUANR

Panegyric Literature
155UNTINFIPNLATNITILDY

Social and Political Literature
1550unssenURslnY

Masterpieces in Thai Literature
Fesdunazuniens

Short Stories and Novels
15IUNTTUAMTULAN

Children Literature

5TUNITULUA

Translated Literature
19IUNTIUNNTALAT NG

Thai Dramatic Literature

A lngdmsuTIRIUsEIN A

Thai Language for Foreigners
nMwsnsUsemalunelng

Loanwords in Thai Language
SvSnavenssunssuAUsemATiisenssaunssulng
Influence of Foreign Literature on Thai Literature
15TUARLUTIUTIYY

Comparative Literature
M3U3IsIMTIAUNS IRy

Local Literature Transformation
155UNTINVUVUTENRILAE ANEUN
Literature on Thai Customs and Religion
MIIATIEREIN I INeAIBABNRILADS
Thai Language Analysis Using Computer
nsdvAudeyan wmemensuiumes

Search Engine in Thai Language

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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1544903  dunWINNQYU

f.

Seminar on Writers

RUINIVWADNLES (X ) laflaenid

3(3-0-6)
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